

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: Tr.C.M.P.No.99 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5.	30.06.2026	<u>AHHS, J</u> At request of both the learned counsel, the matter is adjourned. List the matter on 14.07.2026. Till then, interim order granted earlier shall stand extended. _____ AHHS, J LSP	